
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lick Creek 00:13:16.51 75

2 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville) 00:13:21.32 79

3 Evansville 00:13:42.96 128

4 St Joseph Olney 00:13:41.93 157

5 Pope County 00:13:43.21 161

6 NCOE 00:14:12.06 191

7 First Baptist Academy - 
O'Fallon

00:14:14.15 199

8 Summersville 00:14:19.93 207

9 Maryville Christian 00:14:22.67 229

10 Raccoon 00:14:38.60 252

11 Wayne City 00:14:59.37 311

12 Selmaville 00:15:22.30 377

13 Rome (Dix) 00:15:26.30 379

14 Allendale 00:15:32.83 392

15 OLMC-Herrin 00:15:49.64 405

16 Pinckneyville 204 00:15:40.75 411

17 Altamont Lutheran 00:15:37.78 413

18 Steeleville 00:15:58.89 432

19 Good Shepard Lutheran 00:16:04.01 444

20 Woodlawn 00:16:22.04 487

21 Adams - Creal Springs 00:17:10.01 555

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Farrington 00:15:16.32 4

Waltonville 00:15:39.04 4

St Theresa-ACA 00:15:35.14 3

Opdyle-Belle Rive 00:15:35.29 3

St Mary Centralia 00:13:49.96 2

Ashley 00:13:38.56 2

New Hebron 
Christian Robinson

00:14:44.10 2

Hardin 00:18:32.97 2

Willow Grove 00:13:19.91 1

Grand Prairie 00:14:48.21 1

North Wamac-
Irvington Co-op

00:15:21.99 1

Odin 00:15:59.34 1

Central City 00:17:37.12 1

Bluford 00:18:01.79 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lick Creek 00:13:16.51 7 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 151 Brodie Denny 00:12:17.011 2

2 13 153 Jadyn Gerardi 00:13:08.562 11

3 17 150 Addison Denny 00:13:22.109 13

4 19 152 Kaylee Stover 00:13:33.190 15

5 39 155 Kayla Matuszewich 00:14:01.691 34

6 44 149 Kristen Edmonds 00:14:10.608 (38)

7 106 157 Campbell Relcher 00:15:52.976 (89)

2 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville) 00:13:21.32 7 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 8 348 Grace Alongi 00:12:44.836 7

2 9 350 Olivia Phillips 00:12:53.050 8

3 22 355 Cagney Kwiatkowski 00:13:36.358 18

4 23 353 Emily Baggett 00:13:38.098 19

5 31 354 Jacqueline Dill 00:13:54.284 27

6 40 351 Lily Tanner 00:14:05.972 (35)

7 79 352 Jillian Shaneyfelt 00:15:09.008 (67)

3 Evansville 00:13:42.96 7 128

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 7 81 Hayley Drake 00:12:42.226 6

2 24 83 Olivia Schilling 00:13:39.466 20

3 26 84 Courtney Drake 00:13:42.576 22

4 30 82 Molly Huether 00:13:54.084 26

5 62 85 Kenzie Pierce 00:14:36.496 54

6 80 87 Lily Tejada 00:15:13.318 (68)

7 112 86 Maddie Schulein 00:16:02.417 (94)

4 St Joseph Olney 00:13:41.93 7 157

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 367 Tatum David 00:11:56.455 1

2 11 368 Danielle Clodfelter 00:13:01.347 10

3 43 370 Kelysse Weiler 00:14:09.244 37

4 59 369 Chloe McKinney 00:14:31.714 51

5 67 371 Krystin Weiler 00:14:50.933 58

6 88 372 McKenna Snider 00:15:26.750 (74)

7 135 374 Claire Uhl 00:16:46.025 (112)

5 Pope County 00:13:43.21 7 161

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 283 Gracie Markus 00:12:25.767 3
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2 4 284 Ahry Comer 00:12:29.452 4

3 52 285 Brileigh Wise 00:14:20.835 45

4 56 288 Lilith Ibata 00:14:26.188 48

5 70 289 Kayla Welter 00:14:53.846 61

6 107 287 Elyse Ibata 00:15:53.400 (90)

7 134 286 Shelby Hogg 00:16:45.606 (111)

6 NCOE 00:14:12.06 7 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 14 182 Bree Vollman 00:13:13.408 12

2 20 183 Ebany Jolley 00:13:34.029 16

3 37 185 Mattie McArthy 00:13:58.802 32

4 68 184 Reagan Goebel 00:14:51.698 59

5 86 187 Kate Vollman 00:15:22.380 72

6 92 186 Kate Bond 00:15:28.977 (78)

7 96 188 Aaliya Robinson 00:15:36.918 (80)

7 First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon 00:14:14.15 7 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 25 103 Lucy Meurer 00:13:42.178 21

2 28 104 Ellie Seifferth 00:13:51.373 24

3 49 105 Kara Meurer 00:14:14.095 43

4 57 108 Mary Mendoza 00:14:26.693 49

5 72 106 Rylie Arnolds 00:14:56.433 62

6 95 107 Michelle Brant 00:15:36.312 (79)

7 105 111 Ashlynn Walker 00:15:52.510 (88)

8 Summersville 00:14:19.93 7 207

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 21 435 Kenidee Boldt 00:13:35.658 17

2 32 432 Elisabeth Blumeyer 00:13:55.139 28

3 33 434 Ali Benson 00:13:55.139 29

4 55 436 Chelsea Beahringer 00:14:24.812 47

5 103 437 Paetyn Hodge 00:15:48.946 86

6 116 438 Aliyah Woods 00:16:10.740 (98)

7 122 433 Kennady Hayes 00:16:14.095 (102)

9 Maryville Christian 00:14:22.67 7 229

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 45 162 Libby Penn 00:14:11.216 39

2 47 163 Amelia Brandt 00:14:12.941 41

3 54 166 Libby Strahm 00:14:22.764 46

4 58 167 Rachel Strahm 00:14:30.367 50

5 61 165 Ady Ballard 00:14:36.063 53

6 63 164 Grace Gentemann 00:14:39.428 (55)

7 65 168 Marissa McCulloch 00:14:43.858 (57)

Page: 3 of 11Printed: 10/14/2017 8:36:56 PM

2017 SIJHSAA Class S Girls Cross County State Meet



10 Raccoon 00:14:38.60 7 252

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 18 291 Lauryn Phillips 00:13:31.511 14

2 35 293 Jenna Wagner 00:13:57.453 30

3 41 292 Aubrey Hall 00:14:06.895 36

4 89 297 Natalie Reed 00:15:26.796 75

5 115 294 Mallory Moore 00:16:10.387 97

6 130 295 Jolie Wagner 00:16:35.334 (107)

7 157 296 Lily Chitwood 00:18:26.036 (130)

11 Wayne City 00:14:59.37 7 311

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 36 458 Addison Seidel 00:13:58.615 31

2 46 461 Rainey Loker 00:14:12.654 40

3 69 459 Liberty Dagg 00:14:53.503 60

4 97 463 Kenzie Seidel 00:15:39.593 81

5 118 464 Abi Lane 00:16:12.490 99

6 133 460 Cecelia Choate 00:16:42.509 (110)

7 162 462 Kenna Anselment 00:19:37.247 (134)

12 Selmaville 00:15:22.30 6 377

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 5 328 Kayla Felgenhauer 00:12:32.207 5

2 64 332 Abigal Patrick 00:14:40.052 56

3 108 330 Lauren Burge 00:15:54.504 91

4 132 331 Chesney Clark 00:16:40.190 109

5 139 333 Maci Thorsen 00:17:04.591 116

6 150 334 Kinsey Jarrett 00:17:35.258 (126)

13 Rome (Dix) 00:15:26.30 7 379

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 27 310 Bailee Pigg 00:13:47.510 23

2 75 312 Clover Tinsley 00:15:00.295 65

3 100 311 Emmalee Kroescher 00:15:44.818 84

4 125 313 Addi Tinsley 00:16:18.610 103

5 126 314 Gracelyn Mathews 00:16:20.276 104

6 138 316 Adeline Neabuhr 00:16:56.551 (115)

7 140 315 Madison Teriet 00:17:06.129 (117)

14 Allendale 00:15:32.83 6 392

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 60 18 Lily Keepes 00:14:35.492 52

2 82 19 Hallie Courter 00:15:18.605 69

3 98 20 Kalie Walker 00:15:40.201 82

4 111 17 Nora Jones 00:16:01.924 93
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5 114 22 Holly Lofton 00:16:07.930 96

6 136 21 Joleigh Keeling 00:16:47.536 (113)

15 OLMC-Herrin 00:15:49.64 5 405

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 29 232 Blanca Albuixech-Robinson 00:13:51.618 25

2 74 234 Jaci Bethel 00:14:59.367 64

3 90 230 Madison Varner 00:15:27.571 76

4 143 233 Delaney Harrison 00:17:21.735 119

5 145 235 Katie Weaver 00:17:27.947 121

16 Pinckneyville 204 00:15:40.75 5 411

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 48 263 Vanessa Teel 00:14:13.561 42

2 73 259 Gabby Pasquino 00:14:58.957 63

3 110 265 Gia Pasquino 00:16:00.836 92

4 129 260 Abby Farris 00:16:32.477 106

5 131 261 Amelia Carter 00:16:37.925 108

17 Altamont Lutheran 00:15:37.78 7 413

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 10 48 Grace Nelson 00:12:55.264 9

2 102 51 Gabriella Weishaar 00:15:46.834 85

3 119 47 Ciara Hankins 00:16:12.617 100

4 127 50 Abigail Weishaar 00:16:21.119 105

5 137 46 Audrey Brinker 00:16:53.094 114

6 156 45 Claire Boehm 00:18:08.712 (129)

7 160 49 Bailey Teasley 00:19:16.494 (133)

18 Steeleville 00:15:58.89 5 432

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 38 416 Kadence Bockhorn 00:14:00.187 33

2 76 418 Peyton Bockhorn 00:15:01.401 66

3 99 417 Aubrianna Bockhorn 00:15:41.297 83

4 147 420 Madison Yates 00:17:32.831 123

5 152 419 Gabrielle Hood 00:17:38.755 127

19 Good Shepard Lutheran 00:16:04.01 6 444

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 50 122 Ellie Martin 00:14:17.285 44

2 83 124 Addie Lingafelter 00:15:18.962 70

3 104 123 Rebe Dixon 00:15:50.267 87

4 142 120 Autumn Dixon 00:17:18.630 118

5 149 126 Kylie Brunton 00:17:34.916 125

6 159 125 Ava Italiano 00:19:04.629 (132)

20 Woodlawn 00:16:22.04 5 487
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Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 87 487 Zelena Koch 00:15:25.603 73

2 91 485 Rain Rynski 00:15:28.345 77

3 113 486 Olivia Skinner 00:16:03.174 95

4 144 484 Gracie Shopinski 00:17:22.535 120

5 146 488 Hayden Barton 00:17:30.590 122

21 Adams - Creal Springs 00:17:10.01 5 555

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 84 5 Joscelyn Morrow 00:15:20.153 71

2 120 2 Ella Tate 00:16:13.915 101

3 148 1 Abbi McGee 00:17:33.155 124

4 154 3 Claire Wallace 00:17:50.186 128

5 158 4 Raini King 00:18:52.664 131
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 367 Tatum David 00:11:56.455 St Joseph Olney

2 2 151 Brodie Denny 00:12:17.011 Lick Creek

3 3 283 Gracie Markus 00:12:25.767 Pope County

4 4 284 Ahry Comer 00:12:29.452 Pope County

5 5 328 Kayla Felgenhauer 00:12:32.207 Selmaville

6 0 395 Tori Neudecker 00:12:38.023 St Mary Centralia

7 6 81 Hayley Drake 00:12:42.226 Evansville

8 7 348 Grace Alongi 00:12:44.836 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

9 8 350 Olivia Phillips 00:12:53.050 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

10 9 48 Grace Nelson 00:12:55.264 Altamont Lutheran

11 10 368 Danielle Clodfelter 00:13:01.347 St Joseph Olney

12 0 57 Bailey Clark 00:13:07.922 Ashley

13 11 153 Jadyn Gerardi 00:13:08.562 Lick Creek

14 12 182 Bree Vollman 00:13:13.408 NCOE

15 0 98 Alexis Johnson 00:13:17.092 Farrington

16 0 477 Raylin Dearing 00:13:19.911 Willow Grove

17 13 150 Addison Denny 00:13:22.109 Lick Creek

18 14 291 Lauryn Phillips 00:13:31.511 Raccoon

19 15 152 Kaylee Stover 00:13:33.190 Lick Creek

20 16 183 Ebany Jolley 00:13:34.029 NCOE

21 17 435 Kenidee Boldt 00:13:35.658 Summersville

22 18 355 Cagney Kwiatkowski 00:13:36.358 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

23 19 353 Emily Baggett 00:13:38.098 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

24 20 83 Olivia Schilling 00:13:39.466 Evansville

25 21 103 Lucy Meurer 00:13:42.178 First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

26 22 84 Courtney Drake 00:13:42.576 Evansville

27 23 310 Bailee Pigg 00:13:47.510 Rome (Dix)

28 24 104 Ellie Seifferth 00:13:51.373 First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

29 25 232 Blanca Albuixech-Robinson 00:13:51.618 OLMC-Herrin

30 26 82 Molly Huether 00:13:54.084 Evansville

31 27 354 Jacqueline Dill 00:13:54.284 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

32 28 432 Elisabeth Blumeyer 00:13:55.139 Summersville

33 29 434 Ali Benson 00:13:55.139 Summersville

34 0 450 Micah Reynolds 00:13:57.390 Waltonville

35 30 293 Jenna Wagner 00:13:57.453 Raccoon
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36 31 458 Addison Seidel 00:13:58.615 Wayne City

37 32 185 Mattie McArthy 00:13:58.802 NCOE

38 33 416 Kadence Bockhorn 00:14:00.187 Steeleville

39 34 155 Kayla Matuszewich 00:14:01.691 Lick Creek

40 (35) 351 Lily Tanner 00:14:05.972 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

41 36 292 Aubrey Hall 00:14:06.895 Raccoon

42 0 55 Bella Bennett 00:14:09.200 Ashley

43 37 370 Kelysse Weiler 00:14:09.244 St Joseph Olney

44 (38) 149 Kristen Edmonds 00:14:10.608 Lick Creek

45 39 162 Libby Penn 00:14:11.216 Maryville Christian

46 40 461 Rainey Loker 00:14:12.654 Wayne City

47 41 163 Amelia Brandt 00:14:12.941 Maryville Christian

48 42 263 Vanessa Teel 00:14:13.561 Pinckneyville 204

49 43 105 Kara Meurer 00:14:14.095 First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

50 44 122 Ellie Martin 00:14:17.285 Good Shepard Lutheran

51 0 405 Aila Laird 00:14:19.240 St Theresa-ACA

52 45 285 Brileigh Wise 00:14:20.835 Pope County

53 0 202 Veronica Paschen 00:14:21.244 New Hebron Christian Robinson

54 46 166 Libby Strahm 00:14:22.764 Maryville Christian

55 47 436 Chelsea Beahringer 00:14:24.812 Summersville

56 48 288 Lilith Ibata 00:14:26.188 Pope County

57 49 108 Mary Mendoza 00:14:26.693 First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

58 50 167 Rachel Strahm 00:14:30.367 Maryville Christian

59 51 369 Chloe McKinney 00:14:31.714 St Joseph Olney

60 52 18 Lily Keepes 00:14:35.492 Allendale

61 53 165 Ady Ballard 00:14:36.063 Maryville Christian

62 54 85 Kenzie Pierce 00:14:36.496 Evansville

63 (55) 164 Grace Gentemann 00:14:39.428 Maryville Christian

64 56 332 Abigal Patrick 00:14:40.052 Selmaville

65 (57) 168 Marissa McCulloch 00:14:43.858 Maryville Christian

66 0 133 Jania Roethlisberger 00:14:48.214 Grand Prairie

67 58 371 Krystin Weiler 00:14:50.933 St Joseph Olney

68 59 184 Reagan Goebel 00:14:51.698 NCOE

69 60 459 Liberty Dagg 00:14:53.503 Wayne City

70 61 289 Kayla Welter 00:14:53.846 Pope County

71 0 247 Jadlyn Gabbert 00:14:55.092 Opdyle-Belle Rive

72 62 106 Rylie Arnolds 00:14:56.433 First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon
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73 63 259 Gabby Pasquino 00:14:58.957 Pinckneyville 204

74 64 234 Jaci Bethel 00:14:59.367 OLMC-Herrin

75 65 312 Clover Tinsley 00:15:00.295 Rome (Dix)

76 66 418 Peyton Bockhorn 00:15:01.401 Steeleville

77 0 396 Olivia Neudecker 00:15:01.910 St Mary Centralia

78 0 201 Mallory Clark 00:15:06.969 New Hebron Christian Robinson

79 (67) 352 Jillian Shaneyfelt 00:15:09.008 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

80 (68) 87 Lily Tejada 00:15:13.318 Evansville

81 0 453 Jessica Edwards 00:15:15.791 Waltonville

82 69 19 Hallie Courter 00:15:18.605 Allendale

83 70 124 Addie Lingafelter 00:15:18.962 Good Shepard Lutheran

84 71 5 Joscelyn Morrow 00:15:20.153 Adams - Creal Springs

85 0 214 Azylnn Keller 00:15:21.992 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op

86 72 187 Kate Vollman 00:15:22.380 NCOE

87 73 487 Zelena Koch 00:15:25.603 Woodlawn

88 (74) 372 McKenna Snider 00:15:26.750 St Joseph Olney

89 75 297 Natalie Reed 00:15:26.796 Raccoon

90 76 230 Madison Varner 00:15:27.571 OLMC-Herrin

91 77 485 Rain Rynski 00:15:28.345 Woodlawn

92 (78) 186 Kate Bond 00:15:28.977 NCOE

93 0 97 Brynlee Thomason 00:15:32.169 Farrington

94 0 245 Jaci Chapman 00:15:35.214 Opdyle-Belle Rive

95 (79) 107 Michelle Brant 00:15:36.312 First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

96 (80) 188 Aaliya Robinson 00:15:36.918 NCOE

97 81 463 Kenzie Seidel 00:15:39.593 Wayne City

98 82 20 Kalie Walker 00:15:40.201 Allendale

99 83 417 Aubrianna Bockhorn 00:15:41.297 Steeleville

100 84 311 Emmalee Kroescher 00:15:44.818 Rome (Dix)

101 0 96 Erin Caronongan 00:15:44.968 Farrington

102 85 51 Gabriella Weishaar 00:15:46.834 Altamont Lutheran

103 86 437 Paetyn Hodge 00:15:48.946 Summersville

104 87 123 Rebe Dixon 00:15:50.267 Good Shepard Lutheran

105 (88) 111 Ashlynn Walker 00:15:52.510 First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

106 (89) 157 Campbell Relcher 00:15:52.976 Lick Creek

107 (90) 287 Elyse Ibata 00:15:53.400 Pope County

108 91 330 Lauren Burge 00:15:54.504 Selmaville

109 0 223 Mireya Rose 00:15:59.348 Odin
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110 92 265 Gia Pasquino 00:16:00.836 Pinckneyville 204

111 93 17 Nora Jones 00:16:01.924 Allendale

112 (94) 86 Maddie Schulein 00:16:02.417 Evansville

113 95 486 Olivia Skinner 00:16:03.174 Woodlawn

114 96 22 Holly Lofton 00:16:07.930 Allendale

115 97 294 Mallory Moore 00:16:10.387 Raccoon

116 (98) 438 Aliyah Woods 00:16:10.740 Summersville

117 0 406 Greta Motch 00:16:12.270 St Theresa-ACA

118 99 464 Abi Lane 00:16:12.490 Wayne City

119 100 47 Ciara Hankins 00:16:12.617 Altamont Lutheran

120 101 2 Ella Tate 00:16:13.915 Adams - Creal Springs

121 0 407 Morgan Kurwicki 00:16:13.915 St Theresa-ACA

122 (102) 433 Kennady Hayes 00:16:14.095 Summersville

123 0 452 Candelyn Schmitt 00:16:14.368 Waltonville

124 0 246 Jamie Mayo 00:16:15.590 Opdyle-Belle Rive

125 103 313 Addi Tinsley 00:16:18.610 Rome (Dix)

126 104 314 Gracelyn Mathews 00:16:20.276 Rome (Dix)

127 105 50 Abigail Weishaar 00:16:21.119 Altamont Lutheran

128 0 95 Savanna Hulbert 00:16:31.078 Farrington

129 106 260 Abby Farris 00:16:32.477 Pinckneyville 204

130 (107) 295 Jolie Wagner 00:16:35.334 Raccoon

131 108 261 Amelia Carter 00:16:37.925 Pinckneyville 204

132 109 331 Chesney Clark 00:16:40.190 Selmaville

133 (110) 460 Cecelia Choate 00:16:42.509 Wayne City

134 (111) 286 Shelby Hogg 00:16:45.606 Pope County

135 (112) 374 Claire Uhl 00:16:46.025 St Joseph Olney

136 (113) 21 Joleigh Keeling 00:16:47.536 Allendale

137 114 46 Audrey Brinker 00:16:53.094 Altamont Lutheran

138 (115) 316 Adeline Neabuhr 00:16:56.551 Rome (Dix)

139 116 333 Maci Thorsen 00:17:04.591 Selmaville

140 (117) 315 Madison Teriet 00:17:06.129 Rome (Dix)

141 0 451 Alexis Allen 00:17:08.639 Waltonville

142 118 120 Autumn Dixon 00:17:18.630 Good Shepard Lutheran

143 119 233 Delaney Harrison 00:17:21.735 OLMC-Herrin

144 120 484 Gracie Shopinski 00:17:22.535 Woodlawn

145 121 235 Katie Weaver 00:17:27.947 OLMC-Herrin

146 122 488 Hayden Barton 00:17:30.590 Woodlawn
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147 123 420 Madison Yates 00:17:32.831 Steeleville

148 124 1 Abbi McGee 00:17:33.155 Adams - Creal Springs

149 125 126 Kylie Brunton 00:17:34.916 Good Shepard Lutheran

150 (126) 334 Kinsey Jarrett 00:17:35.258 Selmaville

151 0 76 Graysen Stevenson 00:17:37.123 Central City

152 127 419 Gabrielle Hood 00:17:38.755 Steeleville

153 0 137 Gretchen Mills 00:17:41.102 Hardin

154 128 3 Claire Wallace 00:17:50.186 Adams - Creal Springs

155 0 70 Baylie Sellers 00:18:01.792 Bluford

156 (129) 45 Claire Boehm 00:18:08.712 Altamont Lutheran

157 (130) 296 Lily Chitwood 00:18:26.036 Raccoon

158 131 4 Raini King 00:18:52.664 Adams - Creal Springs

159 (132) 125 Ava Italiano 00:19:04.629 Good Shepard Lutheran

160 (133) 49 Bailey Teasley 00:19:16.494 Altamont Lutheran

161 0 138 Mallory Settles 00:19:24.852 Hardin

162 (134) 462 Kenna Anselment 00:19:37.247 Wayne City
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